
 Autumn 1 – Thursday 3rd September – Friday 23rd October 2020 

The information provided below will highlight the activities/themes ‘planned’ for this term.  

We have suggested some items which your child is welcome to bring in to link in with the week’s activities.  

(At times it may be necessary to change the planned activity) 

Date Theme Story Items to 

bring in. 

Learning intention 

Tuesday 1st  Sept School inset day – Early Years Closed 

Wednesday 2nd Sept Early Years closed for sessions – Meet and Greet 9.00 – 11.00 

Week 1 
Thursday 3rd – Fri 4th 

Sept All about me. 

George’s First day 

at Playgroup 

 

Rainbow fish 

 

We are All 

Different 

 

Feelings 

 

Making Friends 

 

Handa’s Surprise 

 

Cleversticks 

 

Owl Babies 

 

Elmer and the 

Stranger 

A picture 

of ‘ME’ 

This term we will be focusing on ourselves. 

Settling back into EY’s routines 

The Pre-school children will help to make our rules and 

boundaries. 

Thinking and talking about our families 

Beginning to understand our emotions 

Thinking about others, making friends, being kind and 

using kind words 
 

Week 2 
Mon 7th – Fri 11th Sept 

Week 3 
Mon 14th – Fri 18th Sept 

Rules & 

boundaries –   

Week 4 
Mon 21st – Fri 25th Sept Family 

My family 

(picture or 

written) 

Monday 28rdSeptember Progress meeting 1.30 – 3.00 

Week 5 
Mon 28th – Fri 2nd Oct 

Emotions - 

Thinking of 

others 

 

Week 6 
Mon 5th – Fri 9th Oct Making friends  

Week 7 
Mon 12th – Fri 16th Oct Using kind words  

Week 8 

Mon 19th – Fri 23rd Oct Re-cap  

Please can you ensure all items brought in for ‘show & tell’ are named – Thank you.                 P.T.O 


